
Soyabean price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Soyabeen Nimbahera APMC  40.94  4,094.00  4578 -  3,611.00 2025-12-08

Soyabean - Soyabeen Nimbahera  40.80  4,080.00  4560 -  3,601.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Barisadri  36.00  3,600.00  4100 -  3,080.00 2025-10-10

Soyabean - Other Nimbahera  43.00  4,300.00  4791 -  3,700.00 2024-12-27

Soyabean - Other Pratapgarh  44.00  4,400.00  4440 -  3,800.00 2024-07-20

Soyabean - Yellow Pratapgarh  44.61  4,461.00  5125 -  4,240.00 2023-07-01

Soyabean - Other Badrisadri  51.50  5,150.00  5261 -  5,126.00 2023-03-09

Soyabean - Soyabeen Fatehnagar  49.25  4,925.00  4925 -  4,925.00 2023-02-25

Soyabean - Other Fatehnagar  53.70  5,370.00  5370 -  5,370.00 2022-11-22
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